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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTER
Team Standings

Last Wk Points Pins + Old Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name WON Won HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

1 28-Mark Stubaus 81 6172½ 25685 223 15 207 240 220 667
2 25-Ray Bivona 201 6001½ 25387 203 33 282 226 249 757
3 22-Sal Maggio 95 5938 25324 226 12 221 253 202 676
4 1-Chris Nunn 204½ 5905 25278 235 4 293 280 197 770
5 1-Chris Felker 175 5869 25240 234 5 232 261 230 723
6 35-Daniel Romano 151 5841½ 25174 225 13 282 224 226 732
7 37-Jamal Kahok 199½ 5828½ 25208 230 9 288 288 189 765
8 22-Omar Stubbs 172 5769½ 25064 222 16 250 233 234 717
9 37-Billy Block 132 5734½ 25131 222 16 214 294 208 716

10 28-Kareem Stewart 149½ 5726½ 25181 214 23 243 223 238 704
11 27-Jahmar Kerr 210½ 5674 25042 212 25 220 301 249 770
12 34-Josh Christianson 60 5635½ 24972 190 45 219 226 216 661
13 6-Howie Crowder 104 5577 24999 221 17 224 242 219 685
14 26-Jeff Thomas 163 5547 25011 211 26 221 238 256 715
15 9-Brandon Fluellen 48 5489 24971 199 36 223 214 212 649
16 39-Ryan Piedra 90 5472½ 24962 219 18 195 234 232 661
17 8-Alex Hueca 276 5462½ 25034 170 63 276 311 295 882
18 8-Craig Palmacci 119 5457 24954 225 13 241 229 217 687
19 26-Eddie Cameron 213½ 5453 24980 215 22 288 279 215 782
20 26-Darryl Tunnage 192 5439 24878 199 36 228 269 240 737
21 6-Janeka Butler 271½ 5423 24997 207 29 296 264 297 857
22 35-Melissa Ramirez 163½ 5414 24959 219 18 286 227 227 740
23 11-Stuart Ginsberg 116½ 5399 24282 130 99 229 229 229 687
24 12-Mike Ewers 70½ 5386½ 24820 217 20 212 221 230 663
25 22-Robin Tynes 156 5364½ 24786 177 56 216 237 258 711
26 35-Jose Piedra 156 5309 24894 223 15 227 233 244 704
27 2-Justo Prieto 241 5305 24913 177 56 265 246 264 775
28 12-Lloyd Reinhardt 76½ 5304 24703 221 17 211 221 234 666
29 14-Danny Rimmer 116½ 5300½ 24766 130 99 229 229 229 687
30 26-Rashad Dollar 59 5269½ 24679 199 36 242 207 183 632
31 10-Ted Kellar 59½ 5249½ 24671 217 20 220 229 202 651
32 23-Vante Hamer 86 5248½ 24741 206 30 232 229 200 661
33 18-Brandon Fry 85½ 5242½ 24838 194 41 203 241 227 671
34 23-Andre Eafford 191 5232 24843 202 34 248 246 237 731
35 28-Jolynn Moody 215½ 5225½ 24805 184 50 233 253 262 748
36 12-Scott Dennis 116½ 5211 24677 130 99 229 229 229 687
37 23-Stanley Eafford 173½ 5202½ 24723 196 39 191 270 259 720
38 14-Stan Rickey 137½ 5186 24676 200 36 250 210 237 697
39 12-Ramon Genao 91½ 5162 24820 210 27 217 222 237 676
40 11-Chuck Glickman 201½ 5148½ 24684 196 39 306 211 251 768
41 3-Jimmy King 166 5146½ 24665 174 59 259 217 243 719
42 27-Bryan Lovett 177½ 5134 24698 214 23 221 277 237 735
43 40-Robert Hovnan 116½ 5125½ 24737 130 99 229 229 229 687
44 27-JP Gonzalez 212 5116½ 24708 217 20 234 267 242 743
45 6-Willard Butler 259½ 5110½ 24637 206 30 277 264 268 809
46 29-Rick VidalJR 94½ 5070 24546 190 45 239 224 213 676
47 23-Eric Roscoe 224½ 5034 24631 208 28 260 263 240 763
48 35-Anthony Cavanaugh 184 5015½ 24591 200 36 249 228 254 731
49 14-Shanna Smith 161 5002½ 24576 173 60 227 242 241 710
50 5-David Malnick 190½ 5001 24525 166 66 226 243 267 736
51 1-Mike Stokes 116½ 4966 24519 130 99 229 229 229 687
52 4-Kurt Armstrong 116½ 4945 24491 130 99 229 229 229 687
53 6-Heather Coons 116½ 4937 24554 130 99 229 229 229 687
54 40-Mike Gregory 21½ 4921½ 24501 227 11 208 195 208 611
55 8-Nick Palmacci 58 4902 24540 182 52 210 233 205 648
56 34-Renice Copeland 225 4844½ 24352 205 31 279 246 241 766
57 33-Jerri VanLehn 86½ 4820½ 24363 215 22 228 200 236 664
58 13-Robert Walker 133½ 4782 24287 176 57 240 226 230 696
59 13-Eddie Walden 213 4768 24297 194 41 235 268 241 744
60 22-Reese Barnett 125 4752 24340 176 57 238 219 231 688
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Last Wk Points Pins + Old Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name WON Won HDCP Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

62 33-Antonio Boykin 250½ 4701 24272 193 42 254 256 309 819
63 32-Delroy Tomlinson 116½ 4594½ 24188 130 99 229 229 229 687
64 10-Pat Kellar 59½ 4587½ 24219 162 70 211 213 230 654
65 28-Jennifer Stubaus 130 4566 24246 172 61 224 256 224 704
66 25-Dennis Holodnak 116½ 4413½ 24131 130 99 229 229 229 687
67 34-Andre Smith 199½ 4300 23899 205 31 226 294 238 758
68 36-Harvis Burney 228 4246½ 23848 192 43 255 299 230 784
69 26-Terry Foster 191 4151½ 23836 194 41 229 257 244 730
70 14-Karen Shelton 185½ 4075½ 23961 145 85 264 210 265 739
71 18-Andre Brown 78½ 3702 23511 173 60 191 211 254 656
72 11-Mike Gandia 0 795 5210 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 1-Mike Stokes 229 229 229 687 116½ <---> 1-Chris Nunn 293 280 197 770 204½
3-4 1-Chris Felker 232 261 230 723 175 <---> 2-Justo Prieto 265 246 264 775 241
5-6 26-Terry Foster 229 257 244 730 191 <---> 36-Harvis Burney 255 299 230 784 228
7-8 37-Jamal Kahok 288 288 189 765 199½ <---> 4-Kurt Armstrong 229 229 229 687 116½

9-10 5-David Malnick 226 243 267 736 190½ <---> 6-Howie Crowder 224 242 219 685 104
11-12 6-Willard Butler 277 264 268 809 259½ <---> 6-Heather Coons 229 229 229 687 116½
13-14 6-Janeka Butler 296 264 297 857 271½ <---> 8-Alex Hueca 276 311 295 882 276
15-16 8-Nick Palmacci 210 233 205 648 58 <---> 8-Craig Palmacci 241 229 217 687 119
17-18 9-Brandon Fluellen 223 214 212 649 48 <---> 10-Pat Kellar 211 213 230 654 59½
19-20 10-Ted Kellar 220 229 202 651 59½ <---> 11-Stuart Ginsberg 229 229 229 687 116½
21-22 11-Chuck Glickman 306 211 251 768 201½ <---> 11-Mike Gandia 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 12-Mike Ewers 212 221 230 663 70½ <---> 12-Scott Dennis 229 229 229 687 116½
25-26 12-Lloyd Reinhardt 211 221 234 666 76½ <---> 3-Jimmy King 259 217 243 719 166
27-28 13-Robert Walker 240 226 230 696 133½ <---> 13-Eugene Mason 200 261 235 696 133
29-30 13-Eddie Walden 235 268 241 744 213 <---> 14-Shanna Smith 227 242 241 710 161
31-32 14-Stan Rickey 250 210 237 697 137½ <---> 14-Karen Shelton 264 210 265 739 185½
33-34 14-Danny Rimmer 229 229 229 687 116½ <---> 18-Andre Brown 191 211 254 656 78½
35-36 18-Brandon Fry 203 241 227 671 85½ <---> 12-Ramon Genao 217 222 237 676 91½
37-38 22-Reese Barnett 238 219 231 688 125 <---> 22-Omar Stubbs 250 233 234 717 172
39-40 22-Robin Tynes 216 237 258 711 156 <---> 22-Sal Maggio 221 253 202 676 95

1-2 23-Andre Eafford 248 246 237 731 191 <---> 23-Stanley Eafford 191 270 259 720 173½
3-4 23-Eric Roscoe 260 263 240 763 224½ <---> 23-Vante Hamer 232 229 200 661 86
5-6 25-Ray Bivona 282 226 249 757 201 <---> 25-Dennis Holodnak 229 229 229 687 116½
7-8 26-Rashad Dollar 242 207 183 632 59 <---> 26-Jeff Thomas 221 238 256 715 163

9-10 26-Eddie Cameron 288 279 215 782 213½ <---> 27-Jahmar Kerr 220 301 249 770 210½
11-12 27-JP Gonzalez 234 267 242 743 212 <---> 27-Bryan Lovett 221 277 237 735 177½
13-14 28-Jennifer Stubaus 224 256 224 704 130 <---> 28-Jolynn Moody 233 253 262 748 215½
15-16 28-Mark Stubaus 207 240 220 667 81 <---> 28-Kareem Stewart 243 223 238 704 149½
17-18 29-Rick VidalJR 239 224 213 676 94½ <---> 32-Delroy Tomlinson 229 229 229 687 116½
19-20 33-Antonio Boykin 254 256 309 819 250½ <---> 33-Jerri VanLehn 228 200 236 664 86½
21-22 34-Renice Copeland 279 246 241 766 225 <---> 34-Andre Smith 226 294 238 758 199½
23-24 34-Josh Christianson 219 226 216 661 60 <---> 35-Melissa Ramirez 286 227 227 740 163½
25-26 35-Jose Piedra 227 233 244 704 156 <---> 35-Daniel Romano 282 224 226 732 151
27-28 35-Anthony Cavanaug 249 228 254 731 184 <---> 26-Darryl Tunnage 228 269 240 737 192
29-30 37-Billy Block 214 294 208 716 132 <---> 39-Ryan Piedra 195 234 232 661 90
31-32 40-Mike Gregory 208 195 208 611 21½ <---> 40-Robert Hovnan 229 229 229 687 116½
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Team Rosters
Book Old Old

Name Avg Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - 1-Mike Stokes
Mike Stokes 204 130 99 16962 87 v130 v130 v130 390

2 - 1-Chris Nunn
1-Chris Nunn 233 235 4 24771 105 289 276 193 758
3 - 1-Chris Felker
1-Chris Felker 237 234 5 22549 96 227 256 225 708
4 - 2-Justo Prieto
2-Justo Prieto 179 177 56 16009 90 209 190 208 607

5 - 26-Terry Foster
26-Terry Foster 204 194 41 19054 102 188 216 203 607
6 - 36-Harvis Burney
36-Harvis Burney 202 192 43 18856 102 212 256 187 655
7 - 37-Jamal Kahok
37-Jamal Kahok 221 230 9 22862 99 279 279 180 738

8 - 4-Kurt Armstrong
4-Kurt Armstrong 220 130 99 14153 66 v130 v130 v130 390

9 - 5-David Malnick
5-David Malnick 161 166 66 15024 90 160 177 201 538
10 - 6-Howie Crowder
6Howie Crowder 218 221 17 22584 102 207 225 202 634
11 - 6-Willard Butler
6-Willard Butler 216 206 30 18004 87 247 234 238 719

12 - 6-Heather Coons
6-Heather Coons 214 130 99 15875 75 v130 v130 v130 390
13 - 6-Janeka Butler
6-Janeka Butler 215 207 29 20086 96 267 235 268 770
14 - 8-Alex Hueca
8-Alex Hueca 147 170 63 15545 90 213 248 232 693

15 - 8-Nick Palmacci
8-Nick Palmacci 171 182 52 18606 102 158 181 153 492
16 - 8-Craig Palmacci
8-Craig Palmacci 214 225 13 23664 105 228 216 204 648
17 - 9-Brandon Fluellen
9Brandon Fluellen 199 199 36 19661 99 187 178 176 541

18 - 10-Pat Kellar
10-Pat Kellar 164 162 70 16518 102 141 143 160 444

19 - 10-Ted Kellar
10-Ted Kellar 214 217 20 22076 102 200 209 182 591
20 - 11-Stuart Ginsberg
11-Stuart Ginsberg 209 130 99 20196 96 v130 v130 v130 390
21 - 11-Chuck Glickman
11-Chuck Glickmana 205 196 39 18300 93 267 172 212 651

22 - 11-Mike Gandia
11-Mike Gandia 191 181 53 4028 24 0
23 - 12-Mike Ewers
12-Mike Ewers 218 217 20 22753 105 192 201 210 603
24 - 12-Scott Dennis
12-Scott Dennis 228 130 99 21257 96 v130 v130 v130 390

25 - 12-Lloyd Reinhardt
12-Lloyd Reinhardt 226 221 17 23251 105 194 204 217 615
26 - 3-Jimmy King
3-Jimmy King 176 174 59 18293 105 200 158 184 542
27 - 13-Robert Walker
13-Robert Walker 182 176 57 18488 105 183 169 173 525
28 - 13-Eugene Mason
13-Eugene Mason 173 176 57 18536 105 143 204 178 525

29 - 13-Eddie Walden
13-Eddie Walden 204 194 41 17907 93 194 227 200 621
30 - 14-Shanna Smith
14-Shanna Smith 179 173 60 14604 84 167 182 181 530
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Book Old Old
Name Avg Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
31 - 14-Stan Rickey
14-Stan Rickey 208 200 36 21016 105 214 174 201 589

32 - 14-Karen Shelton
14-Karen Shelton 147 145 85 12261 84 179 125 180 484

33 - 14-Danny Rimmer
14-Danny Rimmer 187 130 99 16963 93 v130 v130 v130 390
34 - 18-Andre Brown
18-Andre Brown 183 173 60 15264 93 131 151 194 476
35 - 18-Brandon Fry
18-Brandon Fry 199 194 41 20356 105 162 200 186 548

36 - 12-Ramon Genao
12-Ramon Genao 218 210 27 20785 99 190 195 210 595
37 - 22-Reese Barnett
22-Reese Barnett 178 176 57 17998 102 181 162 174 517
38 - 22-Omar Stubbs
22-Omar Stubbs 226 222 16 21986 99 234 217 218 669

39 - 22-Robin Tynes
22-Robin Tynes 182 177 56 18081 102 160 181 202 543
40 - 22-Sal Maggio
22-Sal Maggio 231 226 12 23791 105 209 241 190 640
41 - 23-Andre Eafford
23-Andre Eafford 203 202 34 14580 72 214 212 203 629

42 - 23-Stanley Eafford
23-Stanley Eafford 198 196 39 13557 69 152 231 220 603

43 - 23-Eric Roscoe
23-Eric Roscoe 215 208 28 15673 75 232 235 212 679
44 - 23-Vante Hamer
23-Vante Hamer 207 206 30 16710 81 202 199 170 571
45 - 25-Ray Bivona
25-Ray Bivona 195 203 33 20152 99 249 193 216 658

46 - 25-Dennis Holodnak
25-Dennis Holodnak 201 130 99 15068 78 v130 v130 v130 390
47 - 26-Rashad Dollar
26-Rashad Dollar 207 199 36 20081 101 206 171 147 524
48 - 26-Jeff Thomas
26-Jeff Thomas 210 211 26 20949 99 195 212 230 637

49 - 26-Eddie Cameron
26-Eddie Cameron 223 215 22 20795 96 266 257 193 716
50 - 27-Jahmar Kerr
27-Jahmar Kerr 216 212 25 19777 93 195 276 224 695
51 - 27-JP Gonzalez
27-JP Gonzalez 227 217 20 21435 99 214 247 222 683
52 - 27-Bryan Lovett
27-Bryan Lovett 211 214 23 16721 78 198 254 214 666

53 - 28-Jennifer Stubaus
28-Jennifer Stubaus ___ 172 61 18159 105 163 195 163 521
54 - 28-Jolynn Moody
28-Jolynn Moody ___ 184 50 16120 87 183 203 212 598
55 - 28-Mark Stubaus
28-Mark Stubausn ___ 223 15 22778 102 192 225 205 622

56 - 28-Kareem Stewart
28-Kareem Stewart 213 214 23 19976 93 220 200 215 635
57 - 29-Rick VidalJR
29-Rick VidalJR 191 190 45 18783 99 194 179 168 541
58 - 32-Delroy Tomlinson
32-Delroy Tomlinson 194 130 99 10463 57 v130 v130 v130 390

59 - 33-Antonio Boykin
33-Antonio Boykin 203 193 42 19541 102 212 214 267 693

60 - 33-Jerri VanLehn
33-Jerri VanLehn 225 215 22 18926 89 206 178 214 598
61 - 34-Renice Copeland
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62 - 34-Andre Smith
34-Andre Smith 215 205 31 19537 99 195 263 207 665

63 - 34-Josh Christianson
34-Josh Christianson 191 190 45 19965 105 174 181 171 526

64 - 35-Melissa Ramirez
35-Melissa Ramirez 215 219 18 22418 102 268 209 209 686
65 - 35-Jose Piedra
35-Jose Piedra 216 223 15 22110 99 212 218 229 659
66 - 35-Daniel Romano
35-Daniel Romano 222 225 13 23686 105 269 211 213 693

67 - 35-Anthony Cavanaugh
35-Anthony Cavanaugh 197 200 36 19311 96 213 192 218 623
68 - 26-Darryl Tunnage
26-Darryl Tunnage 204 199 36 17420 87 192 233 204 629
69 - 37-Billy Block
37-Billy Block 206 222 16 21327 96 198 278 192 668

70 - 39-Ryan Piedra
39-Ryan Piedra 222 219 18 20390 93 177 216 214 607
71 - 40-Mike Gregory
40-Mike Gregory 221 227 11 21090 93 197 184 197 578
72 - 40-Robert Hovnan
40-Robert Hovnan 191 130 99 14519 72 v130 v130 v130 390

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTERBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to CENTER MANAGER - STRIKERS FAMILY SPORTSCENTER5/8/2024  4:33 pm  Page 5 of 5


